
GUEST TRANSPORTATION
SERVICES

DESTINATION

Abu Dhabi Airport
Abu Dhabi City Drop Off
Ajman 
Al Ain
Al Bateen Airport
Anantara Qasr Al Sarab
Anantara Sir Bani Yas Island
Dubai or Dubai Airport  
Fujairah 
Jebel Ali
Saadiyat or Yas Island  
Shahama  
Sharjah
Ras Al Khaimah 
Umm Al Quwain

ABU DHABI DAY PACKAGE

5 hours day package
8-10 hours day package
Waiting or extra hour rate

STANDARD 
VW PASSAT

270
165
740
530
165
900
810
640

1,170
530
220
315
690
950
895

1,170
1,475

90

LUXURY
AUDI A8

315
270
950
790
270

1,275
1,170
850

1,375
790
315
480
850

1,375
1,170

1,475
2,000
200

FAMILY CAR
NISSAN PATROL

370
325

1,170
900
325

1,430
1,325
900

1,575
900
325
635

1,050
1,375
1,375

1,680
2,100
200

DESTINATION

Abu Dhabi City Drop Off
Abu Dhabi Airport
Dubai or Dubai Airport  

DAY PACKAGE

8-10 hours day package
Waiting or extra hour rate

HYBRID CAR 
LEXUS ES 300

220
300
640

1,475

150

Terms and Conditions:

• All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.
• 24 hour advance booking is required. Last minute reservations are subject to availability.
• Rates include full comprehensive insurance.
• Booking cancellation must be done 24 hours prior to pick-up time to avoid penalty charges. 
• In case of no show, 100% will be charged.
• Other terms and conditions apply.

For more information, please call Concierge at +971 2 656 1013 or email emchiefconcierge@anantara.com


