GUEST TRANSPORTATION SERVICES



	STANDARD VW PASSAT	LUXURY AUDI A8	FAMILY CAR NISSAN PATROL
DESTINATION Abu Dhabi Airport Abu Dhabi City Drop Off Ajman Al Ain Al Bateen Airport Anantara Qasr Al Sarab Anantara Qasr Al Sarab Anantara Sir Bani Yas Island Dubai or Dubai Airport Fujairah Jebel Ali Saadiyat or Yas Island Shahama Sharjah Ras Al Khaimah Umm Al Quwain	270 165 740 530 165 900 810 640 1,170 530 220 315 690 950 895	315 270 950 790 270 1,275 1,170 850 1,375 790 315 480 850 1,375 1,170	370 325 1,170 900 325 1,430 1,325 900 1,575 900 325 635 1,050 1,375 1,375
ABU DHABI DAY PACKAGE 5 hours day package 8-10 hours day package	1,170 1,475	1,475 2,000	1,680 2,100
Waiting or extra hour rate	90	200	200
DESTINATION Abu Dhabi City Drop Off Abu Dhabi Airport Dubai or Dubai Airport	HYBRID CAR LEXUS ES 300 220 300 640		
DAY PACKAGE			
8-10 hours day package Waiting or extra hour rate	1,475 150		

Terms and Conditions:

• All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

• 24 hour advance booking is required. Last minute reservations are subject to availability.

• Rates include full comprehensive insurance.

• Booking cancellation must be done 24 hours prior to pick-up time to avoid penalty charges.

• In case of no show, 100% will be charged.

• Other terms and conditions apply.